
MS.PAC-MAN POCKET PLAYER® PRO - PRODUCT

PORTABLE GAMING SYSTEM

© 2023 MYARCADE®

DGUNL-7010

GAME HISTORY

A timeless classic, 
Ms.PAC-MAN pays homage 

to female gamers that helped 
make the original PAC-MAN 

a success. The queen of 
gaming has since gone on to 
be a smash hit on her own, 

being dubbed one of the 
most successful arcade 

games of all time.

Powered by 4 AA batteries

High resolution display2.75”

Adjustable screen brightness



MS.PAC-MAN POCKET PLAYER® PRO - PACKAGING

PACKAGING - FRONT © 2023 MYARCADE®



MS.PAC-MAN POCKET PLAYER® PRO - PACKAGING

PACKAGING - FRONT WITH OPEN FLAP © 2023 MYARCADE®



PACKAGING - BACK © 2023 MYARCADE®

MS.PAC-MAN POCKET PLAYER® PRO - PACKAGING



PORTABLE GAMING SYSTEM

PACKAGE LANGUAGES: English, French, Spanish, Italian, German and Dutch | USER GUIDE LANGUAGES: English, French, Spanish, Portuguese, Italian, German, Dutch, Japanese and Arabic

Ms.PAC-MAN is the iconic arcade game that took the world by storm in 1982. 
With her pink bow and power pellets, she's a gamer favorite who's still going 
strong today. Experience the thrill of the chase as you eat your way through 
mazes full of ghosts. With its simple yet addictive gameplay, Ms.PAC-MAN is 
a game that everyone can enjoy. So, what are you waiting for? Start playing 
today!

FEATURES

• High resolution 2.75" full color vertical display.
• Powered by either 4 AA batteries (not included) or by a USB-C cable (not included).
• Built-in speaker with volume control.
• Adjustable screen brightness.
• 3.5 mm headphone port to connect your headphones.
• Ergonomic design for comfortable play.
• Includes lanyard.
  

MY ARCADE® by dreamGEAR® LLC  |  myarcadegaming.com |  P.O. Box 478, Torrance, CA 90508 USA  |  Tel: 310.222.5522  |  Fax: 310.222.5577

Designed and engineered in the USA. Manufactured in China. MY ARCADE®, the MY ARCADE® logo and Pocket Player® are registered trademarks of dreamGEAR®, LLC. Packaging design © 2023. Final product, features, and packaging are subject to change and may vary.
Ms.PAC-MAN™& ©Bandai Namco Entertainment Inc. USB-C® is a registered trademark of USB Implementers Forum.

• Pocket Player® Pro
• Lanyard
• User guide

MASTER
INNER
SINGLE

24
4
1 

1.49
0.20
0.04

16.8
2.6
0.55

23.25
7.75
7.13

8.5
7.5
1.75

13
6
5.88

ITEM NO. DGUNL-7010
COLOR: Pink/Blue
UPC: 845620070107

20845620070101
10845620070104
845620070107

PRODUCT INFO INCLUDES SHIPPING INFO QUANTITY LENGTH (in.) WIDTH (in.) HEIGHT (in.) CUBE (ft3) WEIGHT (lbs.) UPC NUMBER
Packaging - Front Packaging - Back

POCKET PLAYER®  PRO

3.4”

5.4”

2.75”

SCREEN SIZE

1.14”


