

PORTABLE GAMING SYSTEM

DGUNL-7010



Officially licensed title



2.75" High resolution display



Adjustable screen brightness



Powered by 4 AA batteries



GAME HISTORY

A timeless classic, Ms.PAC-MAN pays homage to female gamers that helped make the original PAC-MAN a success. The queen of gaming has since gone on to be a smash hit on her own, being dubbed one of the most successful arcade games of all time.





PACKAGING - FRONT



PACKAGING - FRONT WITH OPEN FLAP



FEATURES

- Officially licensed title
- Fully playable video game
- 2.75" high resolution display
- Adjustable screen brightness
- Powered by 4 AA batteries or USB-C* cable (not included)

CARATTERISTICHE

- Titolo con licenza ufficiale
- Videogioco interamente giocabile
- Display da 7 cm ad alta risoluzione
- Luminosità dello schermo regolabile
- Alimentazione con 4 batterie AA o cavo USB-C* (non incluso)

CARACTÉRISTIQUES

- Titre sous licence officielle
- Jeu vidéo entièrement jouable
- Écran 7 cm haute résolution
- Luminosité d'écran réglable
- Alimentation par 4 piles AA ou câble USB-C* (non inclus)

MERKMALE

- Offiziell lizenziertes Titel
- Vollständig spielbares Videospiel
- Hochauflösende 7cm-Zoll-Bildschirm
- Einstellbare Bildschirmhelligkeit
- Betrieb mit 4 AA-Batterien oder über USB-C*-Kabel (nicht im Lieferumfang enthalten)

CARACTERÍSTICAS

- Título licencia oficial
- Videojuego totalmente jugable
- Pantalla de 7 cm de alta resolución
- Brillo de pantalla ajustable
- Funciona con 4 pilas AA o cable USB-C* (no incluidos)

FUNCTIES

- Officieel gelicentieerde titel
- Volledig speelbaar videogame
- 7 cm scherm met hoge resolutie
- Aanpasbare schermhelderheid
- Gevoed door 4 AA-batterijen of via USB-C*-kabel (niet inbegrepen)

Ms. PAC-MAN

Follow us | [Twitter](#) | [Facebook](#) | [Instagram](#)
@MyArcadePro

Ms.PAC-MAN is the iconic arcade game that took the world by storm in 1982. With her pink bow and power pellets, she's a gamer favorite who's still going strong today. Experience the thrill of the chase as you eat your way through mazes full of ghosts. With its simple yet addictive gameplay, Ms.PAC-MAN is a game that everyone can enjoy. So, what are you waiting for? Start playing today!

FEATURES

- Officially licensed title.
- High resolution 2.75" full color vertical display.
- Powered by either 4 AA batteries (not included) or by a USB-C cable (not included).
- Built-in speaker with volume control.
- Adjustable screen brightness.
- 3.5 mm headphone port to connect your headphones.
- Ergonomic design for comfortable play.
- Includes lanyard.



Packaging - Front

Packaging - Back



PRODUCT INFO	INCLUDES	SHIPPING INFO	QUANTITY	LENGTH (in.)	WIDTH (in.)	HEIGHT (in.)	CUBE (ft³)	WEIGHT (lbs.)	UPC NUMBER	
ITEM NO. DGUNL-7010	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Pocket Player® Pro • Lanyard • User guide 	MASTER	24	23.25	8.5	13	1.49	16.8	20845620070101	
COLOR: Pink/Blue			INNER	4	7.75	7.5	6	0.20	2.6	10845620070104
UPC: 845620070107			SINGLE	1	7.13	1.75	5.88	0.04	0.55	845620070107

PACKAGE LANGUAGES: English, French, Spanish, Italian, German and Dutch | **USER GUIDE LANGUAGES:** English, French, Spanish, Portuguese, Italian, German, Dutch, Japanese and Arabic

MY ARCADE® by dreamGEAR® LLC | myarcadegaming.com | P.O. Box 478, Torrance, CA 90508 USA | Tel: 310.222.5522 | Fax: 310.222.5577

Designed and engineered in the USA. Manufactured in China. MY ARCADE®, the MY ARCADE® logo and Pocket Player® are registered trademarks of dreamGEAR®, LLC. Packaging design © 2023. Final product, features, and packaging are subject to change and may vary. Ms.PAC-MAN™ & ©Bandai Namco Entertainment Inc. USB-C® is a registered trademark of USB Implementers Forum.